
2

1

4

3

Start/Cíl | Start/Finish: Letiště Karlovy Vary
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Runway Run Karlovy Vary – 5 km
Sunset Run | Breakfast Run | ALL RUNNERS ARE BEAUTIFUL

trasa závodu / směr závodu
race course / direction of the race

km vzdálenost
km distance

toalety
toilets

první pomoc
first aid

občerstvovací stanice
refreshment point

start / cíl
start / finish

km

Music Point


